Form PTO-159	9 5				
RECORDATION	FORM	COVER	SHEET	PATENTS	ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office

Attorney	Docket	No.	P813-9010

70

04-00-1999	According booker no. Polo 7010
	Date: March 22, 1999
101000764	ents and Trademarks:
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Koichi OKADA	Name: Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address:
Yes <u>XX</u> No	
	Street Address: 1048, Oaza-Kadoma, Kadoma-shi
3. Nature of conveyance:	Osaka 571-8686, Japan
XX Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	City:State:Zip:
Execution Date: March 8, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
	<u> </u>
New Application Additional numbers attached?	_Yes XX No 09.273569
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
NIKAIDO, MARMELSTEIN, MURRAY & ORAM LLP	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	XX Included in attached Check #19075
Street Address: <u>Metropolitan Square, 655 15th St., N.W.,</u> Suite 330 - G Street Lobby	XX Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20005-5701	8. Deposit account number:
71999 BALEXAND 00000010 09273569	14-1060
581 (40.00 OP)	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE TH	IS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true

9.	Statement and signature.					,	4				
	To the best of my knowledge and b	ælief, the f	foregoing	information	is true	and correct	and any	attached	copy is	s a t	rue
	copy of the original document.			5							
	George E. Oram, Jr.		con	ce E	برر	amy	7	March 22.	1999		

Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 27,931

Signature

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: _2

NIKAIDO, MARMELSTEIN,	MURRAY	& ORAM LLF
	Docket No	:

U.S.	ASSIGNMENT	7
\mathbf{v}	TADDAGINALI	-

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by:					
Matsushita Electric Works, L	Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd. of 1048 Oaza-Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka 571-8686, Japan				
(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt of sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGN entitled SELF-DIAGNOSTIC		t, title and interest to the invention			
for which application for Letters Pate otherwise indicated below:	nt of the United States was exec	cuted on even date herewith unless			
filed on	, Serial No.				
and all Letters Patent of the United S division, renewal, substitute, reissue or be granted.					
The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with application and any continuing, divisional, reissue or reexamination applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.					
The ASSIGNOR agrees to executother legal proceeding which may be desor reexamination thereof or Letters Pate in every way possible in obtaining and other legal proceeding.	eclared concerning this application on the or reissue patent issued thereon a	nd to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	ned inventor(s) has(have) affixed hi	is/her/their signature(s).			
Koichi OKADA	Koichi OKADA	March 8, 1999			
(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
(SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE)					
(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
(SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE)					

(TYPE NAME)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 03/22/1999

(SIGNATURE)

PATENT REEL: 9856 FRAME: 0480

(DATE)